
 

 

 

Governors Membership 2022/23 
Debden Park High School Local Governing Body 

 

 

Title 

Name Middle 

Name 

Surname Role Start Date Current 

Term 
Term End 

Date 
Responsibility Email Atten

dance 
Declaration of Interest 

 

Mr  James   Lillingston Chair of 

Governors 

22.09.2015 22.09.2022 23.09.2025 Chair 

H&S 
 

james.lillingston@debden-tkat.org 

 

100% Wife works for the SEN 

Team at Debden Park.  

Cllr Valerie   Metcalfe 

 
Vice Chair  22.09.2015 22.09.2022 23.09.5025 Careers 

 

valerie.metcalfe@debden-tkat.org 

 

100% Director of Aysgarth 

Printers, prints school 
planners. 

Mrs  Mandy   Davies Appointed 

Governor 

21.10.2020 21.10.2020 21.10.2024 SEND mandy.davies@debden-tkat.org 

 

83% None 

Mr  Adam  Rumble Parent  

Governor 
20.01.2020 20.01.2020 20.01.2024 Pupil Premium adam.rumble@debden-tkat.org 50% None 

Ms Venessa  Taylor Parent 

Governor 
20.01.2020 20.01.2020 20.01.2024 Finance venessa.taylor@debden-tkat.org 50% None 

Mr  Robert Charles Quick Parent 

Governor 
17.03.2022 17.03.2022 17.03.2026 Safeguarding robert.quick@debden-tkat.org 

 
100% None 

Mrs  Clare Louise White Parent 

Governor 

16.01.2023 16.01.2023 16.01.2027 Wellbeing clare.white@debden-tkat.org 90% None 

Ms  Dallas Jane Alexandrou Appointed 
Governor 

16.01.2023 16.01.2023 16.01.2027 Anti-Bullying dallas.alexandrou@debden-tkat.org 90% None 

 Onike Christine Gollo Appointed 
Governor 

 16.01.2023 16.01.2027 Reading niki.luke@debden-tkat.org 90% None 

Ms Helen  Gascoyne Executive 
Headteacher 

01.09.2011 01.09.2011 Ongoing HOS helen.gascoyne@debden-tkat.org 
 

100% None 

Dr Andrew  Hogan Head of 

School  

19.09.2022 19.09.2022 19.09.2026 Senior Deputy 

Headteacher 

andrew.hogan@debden-tkat.org 

 

100% None 

Miss Robyn  Buisson Staff  

Governor 
19.09.2022 19.09.2022 19.09.2026 Director of 

Year 7/ 
Pastoral 
Manager 

robyn.buisson@debden-tkat.org 
 

100% None 

 

Ms Sherron Alexander-Bedingfield Clerk DPHS sherron.alexander-bedingfield@debden-tkat.org 
 

None 

Miss Lauren Gale Business Manager DPHS            businessmanager@debden-tkat.org 

 

None 
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